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Monday August 12, 2024  Back to School Open House   8:00 AM – 12:00 Noon 

Tuesday August 13, 2024  First Day of School – 8:00 AM 

Tuesday August 20, 2024  Curriculum Night 4th – 8th - 5:30 PM-7:00 PM  

Thursday August 22, 2024  Curriculum Night K – 3rd - 5:30 PM-7:00 PM  

Monday September 2, 2024  NO SCHOOL - Labor Day 

Friday  September 13, 2024  Midterm Q1 

Friday  September 20, 2024  NO SCHOOL – Parent Teacher Conferences   

Friday  October 11, 2024  End of Quarter 1 (42 days) 

Monday October 14, 2024  NO SCHOOL – (Teacher Workday – EMD #1) 

Friday  November 15, 2024  Midterm Q2 

Mon - Fri November 25 - 29, 2024 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Holiday 

Thurs – Fri December 12 – 13, 2024 Christmas Shows - 8:15 

Friday   December 20, 2024  Early Dismissal 11:30 - End of Quarter 2(44 days) 

Mon- Fri  Dec 23 – Jan. 3, 2025  NO SCHOOL - Christmas Vacation 

Monday January 6, 2025  NO SCHOOL (Teacher Workday - EMD #2) 

Tuesday January 7 , 2025  Classes Resume – 8:00 AM 

Monday January 20, 2025  NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Day (EMD #3) 

Friday  February 7, 2025  Midterm Q3 

Friday  February 14, 2025  Early Dismissal 11:30 - Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Monday February 17, 2025  NO SCHOOL – President’s Day (EMD #4) 

Mon – Fri March 10 – 14, 2025  Spirit Week 

Friday  March 21, 2025  End of Quarter 3 (52 days) 

Mon – Fri March 24 - 28, 2025  NO SCHOOL - Spring Break 

Monday March 31, 2025  NO SCHOOL (Teacher Workday - EMD #5) 

Tues – Wed April 16 – 17, 2025  Easter Shows & Art Show - 8:15 

Friday   April 18, 2025   NO SCHOOL – Good Friday 

Monday  April 21, 2025   NO SCHOOL – Easter Monday  

Friday  May2, 2025   Midterm Q4 

Monday May 26, 2025   NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day 

Thursday May 29, 2025   8th Grade Graduation – 7:00 PM 

Friday  May 30, 2025   Early Dismissal 11:30 - Last Day of School/End of Q4 (41 days) 

 

* EMD – Emergency Makeup Day 
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